
LOT 75
IN OR 2220/255
HAMPTON LAKES #2 PBK 8/165

OVEREND MARK E
85018 MAJESTIC WALK BLVD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

24-2N-27-0721-0075-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4085.00

06/13/2023 MLU

04/25/2019 DJ 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

433,712
19,105
75,000

527,817
154,361
373,456

HX HB 50,000
323,456
527,817

0

508,536

2220/0255 8/28/2018 SW Q I 01 417,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVH NORTH FLORIDA LLC

OVEREND MARK E

2089/0966 12/16/2016 SW U V 37 6,730,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AW VENTURE II LLC

AVH NORTH FLORIDA L

2024
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18008730 CO ISSUED 0 08/27/2018

18002536 NEW CONSTR 380,575 03/09/2018

2019HX Base Yr

85018 MAJESTIC WALK BLVD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 14 WD SHINGLE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 3,388 104.6040 130.76 443,015 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.10 97.90

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2806

BAS 2,806 100 2,806 359,208

FGR 748 55 411 52,613

FOP 204 30 61 7,809

FSP 256 40 102 13,058

FST 15 55 8 1,024

4,029 3,388 433,712

BAS=[YR=2018]  W28 FSP=[YR=2018]  W22  R4 D4  S7  R3 D3  E15
N14$ S14 W15  U3 L3  N7  U4 L4  W8  L4 D4  S60 E5
FOP=[YR=2018]  S4 E27 N8 FGR=[YR=2018]  E10 S4 E20 N26 W14 S2
W13 FST=[YR=2018] N3W5 S3 E5$ W5 S20 E2$ W2 N7 W8 S11 W17$
E17 N11 E8N16 E5 S3 E13 N2 E14 N38$.
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FST
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3
5
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5

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,496.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 14,511

2 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 528.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 87 4,594

19,105

1 000133 C SFR LAKE 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


